Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil; 00002

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizar

e

09.06

08.06.

Por. imbarcati: 005

1364923
010764
010741
010758
010723

734

0,

.22 12:34:06 GPS
09.06.

22 12:34:06 +000
22 16:36:24 GPS+

Nr.inel
Senzor
DACFBEEB
DA182564
DA1470BA
DA18261C
DA25E5C1

-

Nr Serie inel
001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
Semnaturi

('ﬂ/

< Crescator

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

LOSICE |

Stoica Sorin

om [{.06.2022

Data Ora

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

018113 Serie ceas : 227622

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.20

BENZING 48908720 SW-4.6 HW-8.0
====> BENZING

Cod concurs

Express

Autorizare : 8C000A520
G 2 ===



